A | B ] C | D | E | F | G | H | | J

Monroe Park Campus

Revision Date: : May 28 , 2021

10

11

12

13

14

MAIN STREET

WEST MAIN ST.
PARKING

T ] 1365 5

BEEpEE’

LAUREL STREET
PINE STREET

CARY STREET

-/ 98H

WEST CARY ST. )
PARKING
DECK
38"
PARKWOOD AVENUE

39

T

H

CUMBERLAND STREET

e

1-195

|

[ vCU buildings

[ Hourly public parking

[ Non-VCU buildings

[ Pedestrian-only area




Monroe Park Campus

Buildings by alphabetical order

© © N oA =

20.
21.
22.
23.

24.
25.
26.
2.
28.
29.
30.
31

32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

4.

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

47.

48.
49.
50.

52.

(D-3)
(H-6)
(H-6)
(J-14)
(J-14)
(F-9)
(E-9)
(E-9)
(B-1)
(D-5)
(F-5)
(F-5)
(B-11)
(F-10)
(G-3)
(F-3)
(C-9)
(F-4)

(F7)

(E-7)
(D-6)
(E-5)
(E-1)

(G-5)
(F-7)
(C-8)
(J-10)
(F-7)
(D-6)
(H-8)
(J-6)

(E-6)
(0-9)
(-6)

(J-14)

(C13)
(C13)
(B-13)
(D-13)
(H-5)

(A1)

(B-9)
(D-6)
(F-9)
(A-9)
(A-9)
(H-5)
(J-5)
(-6)
(-12)
(112)
(H-12)

500 Academic Centre, 1020 W. Grace St.*

809 W. Broad St.*

818 W. Broad St.*

9W. Cary St.*

12W. Cary St*

809 S. Cathedral Place

811 S. Cathedral Place*

813 S. Cathedral Place®

3600 Centre, 3600 W. Broad St.*

1000 W. Franklin St.

920 W. Grace St.*

930 W. Grace St.*

6-8 N. Harrison St.

14N. Laurel St.

1103 W. Marshall St.*

1109 W. Marshall St.*

Academic Learning Commons, 1000 Floyd Ave.*
Ackell Residence Center, Edmund F.,

1100 W. Broad St.*

African American Studies, Department of,

816 W. Franklin St.

Anderson, The, 907 1/2 W. Franklin St.*

Anderson House, 913 W. Franklin St.*

Au Bon Pain Bakery, 944 W. Grace St.*

Basketball Development Center, VCU, 1

300 W. Marshall St.

Barnes & Noble @ VCU, 1111 W. Broad St.*

Bird House, 820 W. Franklin St.

Black Music Center, James W., 1015 Grove Ave.*
Blair House, 408 W. Franklin St.*

Blanton House, 826-828 W. Franklin St.

Bowe House, 917 W. Franklin St.

Brandt Hall, Warren W., 720 W. Franklin St.*
Broad and Belvidere Student Apartments,

600 W. Broad St.*

Buford House, 922 W. Franklin St.

Cabell Library, James Branch, 901 Park Ave.*
Capitol Assets and Real Estate, 800 W. Broad St.
Cary and Belvidere Residential College,

301 W. Cary St*

Cary Street Field*

Cary Street Field Check-in Center, 1005 W. Cary St.*
Cary Street Field Support Facility, 1011 W. Cary St.
Cary Street Gym, 101 S. Linden St.*

Center for Cultural Experiences in Prevention,

906 W. Broad St.

Center for Psychological Services and Development,
612-620 N. Lombardy St.*

Child Development Center, VCU, 1128 Floyd Ave.*
Crenshaw House, 919 W. Franklin St.

da Vinci Center, VCU, 807 S. Cathedral Place
Dance and Choreography Building, 1315 Floyd Ave.
Dance Center, VCU, 10 N. Brunswick St.

DePillars Building, Dr. Murry N., 1000 W. Broad St.*
Depot Annex, The, 801 W. Marshall St.*

Depot, The, 814 W. Broad St.*

Engineering East Hall, College of, 401 W. Main St.*
Engineering Research Building, 401 W. Main St.*
Engineering West Hall, College of/Virginia
Microelectronics Center, 601 W. Main St.*

53.

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

59.

60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

67.
68.
69.
70.

.
72.
73.

74.

75.
76.
71.
78.
79.
80.

81.

83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

90.
91
92.
93.
94.

95.

96.

97.

99.

100.

(17)

(E7)
(G-7)
(G-11)
(G-12)
(D-4)

(0-3)

(F-5)
(F-5)
(J-7)
(D-10)
(C-10)
(C-1)
(E-9)

(E-8)
(H7)
(F-5)
(J-14)

(-8)
(G7)
(J-7)

(6-12)

(G-8)
(D-6)
(F-6)
(H-7)
(-9)

(C9)

(C-13)
(E-5)
(E-6)
(D-5)
(E-6)
(E-6)
(J-7)
(D-8)
(c-11)

(C12)
(D-13)
(D)
(J-8)
(J-8)

(J-14)

(G7)
(F-4)

(B-13)
(F-12)
(D-7)

Facilities and Financial Services Building,

700 W. Grace St.*

Founders Hall, 827 W. Franklin St.*

Franklin Terrace, 812-814 W. Franklin St.*
Gladding Residence Center, 711 W. Main St.*
Gladding Residence Center ll, 722 W. Cary St.*
Grace and Broad Residence Center 1,

1000 W. Grace St.*

Grace and Broad Residence Center 2,

1010 W. Grace St.*

Grace Street Center, 912 W. Grace St.*

Grace Street Theater, 934 W. Grace St*

Graphic Design Center, 419 W. Broad St.*

Harris Hall Auditorium, 1015 Floyd Ave.*

Harris Hall, Grace E., 1015 Floyd Ave.*

Harris Hall — South, Grace E., 1015 Floyd Ave.*
Health Promation and Well-Being Center,

815 S. Cathedral Place™

Hibbs Hall, 900 Park Ave.*

Honors College, 701 W. Grace St.*

HR Training Building, 922 W. Grace St.*

Hughes Hall, Mike/Brandcenter,

103 S. Jefferson St.*

Human Resources Building, 104 N. Belvidere St.*
Hunton House, 810 W. Franklin St.*

Institute for Contemporary Art at the Markel Center,
V/CU, 601 W. Broad St.*

Institute for Engineering and Medicine, VCU,

620 W. Cary St*

Johnson Hall, 801 W. Franklin St.*

Kearney House, 921 W. Franklin St.*

Lafayette Hall, 312 N. Shafer St.

Laurel Street Carriage House, 207 N. Laurel St.
Lindsey House, 600 W. Franklin St.*

LSEE Elementary Education Center,

101 N. Harrison St.*

Mary and Frances Youth Center, 120 S. Linden St.
Math Exchange, 940 W. Grace St.

McAdams House, 914 W. Franklin St.

Meredith House, 1014 W. Franklin St.

Millhiser Carriage House, 916 W. Franklin St. (Rear)
Millhiser House, 916 W. Franklin St.

mOb + Storefront, 205 E. Broad St.

Moseley House, 1001 Grove Ave.*

Oliver Hall - Physical Science Wing,

1001 W. Main St.*

Oliver Hall - School of Education, 1015 W. Main St.*
QOuting Rental Center, 130 S. Linden St.

Parking, Bowe Street Deck, 609 Bowe St.*
Parking, Henry Street Deck — East, 201 N. Henry St.*
Parking, Henry Street Deck — West,

200N. Henry St.*

Parking, Jefferson Street Deck,

100 S. Jefferson St.*

Parking, Laurel Street Deck, 805 W. Grace St.*
Parking, West Broad Street Deck,

1111 W. Broad St.*

Parking, West Cary Street Deck, 1101 W. Cary St.*
Parking, West Main Street Deck, 801 W. Main St.*
Park Plaza, between Hibbs (67) and Singleton (118)

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

108.
109.
110.

m.

2.
3.
14,
115.
116.

7.

118.

9.
120.
121
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.

129.
130.
131.
132.

133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.

141.

142.

143.

144.
145.

(0-7)
(E-6)
(E-7)
(D-6)
(J-8)
(G-5)
(A-10)

(H-8)
(F7)
(E-6)

(G-10)
(D-6)
(D7)
(E-7)
(E-8)
(E-8)
(E-2)
(D7)

(E-10)
(J-12)
(B-1)
(C-2)
(E-6)
(D-6)
(F-8)
(E-6)
(H-5)
(-6)

(E-11)
(D-12)
(G-7)

(C12)

(E-10)
(E-10)
(E-6)
(E-12)
(J-7)
(E-5)
(C-1)
(E-9)

(F-4)
(G-6)

(F-6)

(G7)
(G-8)

Pollak Building, 325 N. Harrison St.*

President, Office of the, 910 W. Franklin St.*
Provost, Office of the, 901 W. Franklin St.*
Raleigh Building, 1001 W. Franklin St.*

RamBikes Stand, 201 N. Belvidere St.

RamTech, 1111 W. Broad St.*

Rehabilitation Research Training Center,

1314 W. Main St*

Rhoads Hall, Webster S., 710 W. Franklin St.*
Ritter-Hickok House, 821 W. Franklin St.*
Robertson Alumni House, Richard T.,

924 W. Franklin St.*

Round House, Monroe Park

Scherer Hall, 923 W. Franklin St.*

Scott Carriage House, 909 W. Franklin St.

Scott House, 909 W. Franklin St.*

Shafer Court Dining Center, 810 Cathedral Place*
Shafer Street Playhouse, 221 N. Shafer St.*
Siegel Center, Stuart C., 1200 W. Broad St.*
Singleton Center for the Performing Arts, W.E.,
922 Park Ave.*

Sitterding House, 901 Floyd Ave.*

Snead Hall, School of Business, 301 W. Main St.*
Sports Backers Stadium, 100 Avenue of Champions™
Sports Medicine Center, 1300 W. Broad St.*
Stagg House, 912 W. Franklin St.

Starke House, 915 W. Franklin St.

STEM Building, 817 W. Franklin St.*

Stokes House, 918 W. Franklin St.

Student Media Center, 817 W. Broad St.*
Technology Administration Building,

701 W. Broad St.*

Temple Building, T. Edward, 901 W. Main St*
Thalhimer Tennis Center, 920 W. Cary St.
Thurston House, 808 W. Franklin St.

Trani Center for Life Sciences, Eugene P. and Lois E.,
1000 W. Cary St.*

University Counsel, 205 W. Franklin St.*
University Student Commons, 907 Floyd Ave.*
Valentine House, 920 W. Franklin St.

VCU Community Police Office, 6 S. Cherry St.*
VCU Police, 224 E Broad St.*

VCU Police Satellite Office, 938 W. Grace St.*
VCUarts Qatar House, 1326 W. Broad St.

Vice President of Institutional Equity, Effectiveness
and Success, Office of the, 817 S. Cathedral Place™
Welcome Center, 1111 W. Broad St.*

West Grace Street Student Housing — North,
830 W. Grace St.*

West Grace Street Student Housing — South,
835W. Grace St.*

White House, 806 W. Franklin St.*

Williams House, 800 W. Franklin St.

* Accessible (may not indicate total accessibility)



Monroe Park Campus

Buildings by function

Academic and classroom facilities

500 Academic Centre (1)
Academic Learning Commons (17)
Art (47, 48, 49, 61, 62, 101)
Business (120)

Dance (45, 46)

Education (80, 90)

Engineering (50, 51, 52)

Harris Hall Auditorium (63)
Humanities/sciences (63, 64, 67, 70, 85, 129, 131)
Life sciences (132)

Mass communications (70, 129)
Music (26, 118)

Social work (17)

Theatre (116, 118)

Administrative offices

Dean, College of Engineering — Engineering West

Hall (52)

Dean, College of Humanities and Sciences — Blanton
House (28)

Dean, Graduate School — Blair House (27)

Dean, L. Douglas Wilder School of Government and
Public Affairs — Scherer Hall (112)

Dean, School of the Arts — Pollak Building (101)

Dean, School of Business — Snead Hall (120)

Dean, School of Education — Oliver Hall (90)

Dean, School of Social Work — Academic Learning
Commons (17)

Dean, Honors College —Honors College (68)

Dean, University College —Harris Hall (64)

Executive Director, Audit and Compliance Services —
Stokes House (126)

Executive Director, Government and Board Relations —
Office of the President (102)

President — Office of the President (102)

Provost and Senior Vice President for Academic Affairs —
Office of the Provost (103)

Senior Vice Provost for Student Affairs — Sitterding
House (119)

University Counsel — University Counsel (133)

Vice President and Director of Athletics — Siegel
Center (117)

Vice President for Administration —McAdams House (83)
Senior Vice President and Chief Financial Officer —
McAdams House (83)

Vice President of Institutional Equity, Effectiveness and
Success — Office of the Vice President of Institutional
Equity, Effectiveness and Success (140)

Vice President for Strategy, Enroliment Management and
Student Success — Office of the Provost (103)

Vice President for University Relations — Grace Street
Center (60)

Vice Provost for Life Sciences and Research —

Trani Center (132)

Admissions

e Blair House (27)

o Ritter-Hickok House (109)
e \Welcome Center (141)

Alumni house
e Robertson Alumni House (110)

Arts venues

e (Grace Street Theater (61)

e |nstitute for Contemporary Art at the Markel Center (73)
e James W. Black Music Center (26)

o Shafer Street Playhouse (116)

e The Anderson (20)

e The Depot (48)

e \W.E. Singleton Center for the Perfoming Arts (118)

Bookstore
e Barnes & Noble @ VCU (24)

Community engagement
e 1103 W. Marshall St. (15)
o (ffice of the Provost (103)

Food services

e Au Bon Pain Bakery (22)

e Barnes & Noble @ VCU (24)

e James Branch Cabell Library (33)

e (Cary and Belvidere Residential College (35)
e Harris Hall (64)

o Laurel Street Parking Deck (96)

e Shafer Court Dining Center (115)

e Snead Hall (120)

e University Student Commons (134)

Honors students
e Honors College (68)

Information centers
o University Student Commons (134)
e Welcome Center (141)

Library
e James Branch Cabell Library (33)

Parking

e Bowe Street Parking Deck (92)

e Henry Street Parking Deck — East (93)

e Henry Street Parking Deck — West (94)

e Jefferson Street Parking Deck (95)

o Laurel Street Parking Deck (96)

o \West Broad Street Parking Deck (97)

e West Cary Street Parking Deck (98)

e \West Main Street Parking Deck (99)

o University Parking and Transportation Office —
Ackell Residence Center (18)

Recreational facilities

Cary Street Field Support Facility (38)
Cary Street Gym (39)

Outing Rental Center (91)

Thalhimer Tennis Center (130)

Residence halls

Ackell Residence Center (18)

Brandt Hall (30)

Cary and Belvidere Residential College (35)
Gladding Residence Center (56)

Gladding Residence Center Il (57)

Grace and Broad Residence Center 1 (58)

Grace and Broad Residence Center 2 (59)

Honors College (68)

Johnson Hall (75)

Rhoads Hall (108)

VCU Transform living-learning program — West Grace
Street Student Housing — North (142)

West Grace Street Student Housing — South (143)

Student center

University Student Commons (134)

Student support services and
facilities

Academic Support/Campus Learning Center — Hibbs
Hall (67)

Career Services —University Student Commons (134)
Financial Aid —Harris Hall (64)

International Students — Grace Street Center (60)
Military Student Services — Harris Hall (64)

Monroe Park Campus Student Government Assaciation —
University Student Commons (134)

Multicultural Student Affairs —University Student
Commons (134)

New Student and Family Programs — Gladding Residence
Center (56)

Records and Registration —Harris Hall (64)

Residential Life and Housing Office —Gladding Residence
Center (56)

Senior Vice Provost for Student Affairs — Sitterding

House (119)

Student Accessibility and Educational Opportunity —
University Student Commons (134)

Student Financial Management Center — Harris Hall (64)
Student Services Center —Harris Hall (64)

University Counseling — University Student

Commons (134)

University Mail Services —Valentine House (135)
University Parking and Transportation Office —

Ackell Residence Center (18)

University Student Health Services — Sports Medicine
Center (122) and Health Promotion and Well-Being
Center (66)

VCUCard Office — Technology Administration

Building (128)

University College

Grace E. Harris Hall (64)



P n Q ] R ] S ] T ] u L] " L] w " . Y u A4
\ MCV Campus |
Virginia BioTechnology Research Park
— Revision Date: May 28, 2021
.
21
L -
== i
/ M .
I g Parking
Vi |2 -
% \ 24
JACKSON STREET ‘
TF 1 [l .
5 25
— L]
- TeiretEe
<21 2
—
.
% Vi
O s 2
.
28
: MARSHALL STREET L]
5 I 5 4 B & 8
2 & z i s 4 5 2
g E & @ B 3 Bl 10 |E
l-556 .
BROAD STREET - - =
1 45| 30
\ g 0 ﬂ

[ vcu Medical Center buildings [ VCU Medical Center clinical care facilities

MCV Campus

[ virginia BioTechnology Research Park Il Non-VCU buildings [ Hourly public parking [==] Under construction

Buildings by alphabetical order

1. (S-30) 700 Centre, 700 E. Franklin St. 27.  (X-28) Main Hospital, 1250 E. Marshall St.* 51, (W-28) Smith Building, Robert Blackwell, 410 N. 12th St.*
2. (V-26)  Adult Outpatient Facility, 1001 E. Leigh St.* 28.  (Y-28) Massey Cancer Center, 401 College St.* 52.  (W-26) Strauss Research Lab, 527 N. 12th St.
3. (V-27)  Alumni House and Paul A. Gross Conference Center, 29.  (X-29) McGlothlin Medical Education Center, James W. 53.  (S-29) Theatre Row Building, 730 E. Broad St.*
MCV, 1016 E. Clay St.* and Frances G., 1201 E. Marshall St.* 54, (W-26) VCU Dental Building 1,521 N. 11th St*
4. (W-28) Ambulatory Care Center, 417 N. 11th St.* 30.  (Y-23) MCV Campus Steam Plant, 1040 Oliver Hill Way* 55.  (W-27) VCU Health Sciences Research Hall and Annex,
5. (V-25) Barnes & Noble @ VCU Medical Center, 31, (P-30) Media General Building, 111 N. 4th St. 1112E. Clay St.*
601N. 10th St.* 32, (X-29) Molecular Medicine Research Building, 56.  (P-30) VCU Police, 224 E. Broad St.*
6. (T-25)  BioTech Center, 800 E. Leigh St* 1220 E. Broad St. 57 (V-28) Virginia Mechanics Institute Building,
7. (T-25)  BioTech One, 80O E. Leigh St.* 33. (W-28) Nelson Clinic, 401 N. 11th St.* 1000 E. Marshall St.*
8. (T-24)  Cabaniss Hall, 615 N. 8th St.* 34, (Y-28) North Hospital, 1300 E. Marshall St.* 58.  (X-29) West Hospital, 1200 E. Broad St.*
9. (V-25)  Cabaniss Hall, Sadie Heath, 1100 E. Leigh St.* 35, (S-30) One Capital Square, 830 E. Main St* 59.  (V-28) Zeigler House, 1006-1008 E. Marshall St.*
10.  (V-29) Children's Hospital of Richmond at VCU, 36.  (T-23) Parking, 8th Street Deck, 659 N. 8th St.*
Children's Pavillion, 1000 E. Broad St.* 37 (Y27) Parking, D Deck, 515N. 13th St* Virginia BioTechnology Research Park
1. (Y27) Clinical Support Center, 403 N. 13th St.* 38, (R-20) Parking,ILot, 900N. 7th St* Il (P-24)  BioTech Two, 400 E. Jackson St.*
12. (U-25) College of Health Professions Building, 00 E. Leigh St* 39.  (V-25) Parking, N Deck, 615 N. 10th St.* VI (P-25) BioTech Six, 600 N. 5th St.*
13. (X27) Critical Care Hospital, 1213 E. Clay St.* 40, (X-27) Parking, Patient/Visitor, 529 N. 12th St VI (P-23) BioTech Seven, 700 N. 4th St*
14, (Y-29) Egyptian Building, 1223 E. Marshall St.* 41, (W-26) Perkinson Building, W. Baxter Jr., 1101 E. Leigh St. VIl (Q-23) BioTech Eight, 737 N. 5th St.
15, (V-25) Family Care Center, 607 N. 10th St* 42 (X-22) Physical Plant Administration Building, IX. (R-25) BioTechNine, 601 E. Jackson St.*
16.  (W-28) Gateway Building, 1200 E. Marshall St.* 1050 Oliver Hill Way
17 (Y-29) Goodwin Research Laboratory, 401 College St.* 43, (X-22) Physical Plant Department Shops Building, * Accessible (may not indicate total accessibility)
18.  (V-27) GrantHouse, William H., 1008 E. Clay St.* 1060 Oliver Hill Way
19, (W-27) Health Sciences Library, 509 N. 12th St.* 44, (X-22) Physical Plant Department Storage Facility,
20.  (W-29) Hunton Student Center, 1110 E. Broad St.* 1070 Oliver Hill Way
21, (P-26) Jackson Center, 501 N. 2nd St. 45. (U-30) Pocahontas Building—VCU Computer Center,
22. (W-29) Johnston Auditorium, George Ben, 1200 E. Broad St.* 900 E. Main St.*
23. (X-29) Kontos Medical Sciences Building, Hermes A., 46.  (V-28) Putney House, Samuel, 1010 E. Marshall St
1217 E. Marshall St.* 47 (V-28) Putney House, Stephen, 1012 E. Marshall St.*
24, (U-24) Larrick Student Center, Jonah L., 900 Turpin St.* 48 (Y29) Randolph Minor Hall, 301 College St.*
25. (V-27) LeighHouse, 1000 E. Clay St. 49. (W-27) Richmond Academy of Medicine, 1200 E. Clay St.*
26, (W-26) Lyons Dental Building, 520 N. 12th St.* 50.  (W-29) Sanger Hall, 1101 E. Marshall St.*



MCV Campus

Buildings by function

Academic and classroom facilities
e (George Ben Johnston Auditorium (22)

o College of Health Professions (12)

e School of Dentistry (26, 41, 54)

e School of Medicine (14, 23, 29, 32, 50)

e School of Nursing (9, 50)

e School of Pharmacy (7, 51, 55)

Administrative offices

o (EQ, VCU Hospitals and Clinics, VCU Health System,
and Vice President, VCU Clinical Services —Main
Hospital (27)

e [Dean, College of Health Professions — College of Health
Professions Building (12)

e [Dean, School of Dentistry —Lyons Dental Building (26)

o [Dean, School of Medicine —McGlothlin Medical Education
Center (29)

e Dean, School of Nursing — Sadie Heath Cabaniss Hall (9)

e [Dean, School of Pharmacy — Smith Building (51)

e Fxecutive Director, Government Relations and Health
Policy (MCV Campus Office) — Samuel Putney House (46)

o President (MCV Campus Office) — Samuel Putney
House (46)

o Vice President for Development and Alumni Relations —
Media General Building (31)

o Senior Vice President for Health Sciences and
CEO, VCU Health System — Stephen Putney House (47)

o Vice President for Research and Innovation —BioTech
One (7)

Alumni house
e MCV Alumni House and Paul A. Gross Conference
Center (3)

Bookstore
e Barnes & Noble @ VCU (5)

Food services

e (Gateway Building (16)

e Jonah L. Larrick Student Center (24)
e Main Hospital (27)

Library
e Health Sciences Library (19)

Parking

o 8th Street Parking Deck (36)

e D Deck, Faculty/Staff Parking (37)

e |Lot(38)

o N Deck, Faculty/Staff Parking (39)

e Patient/Visitor Parking Deck (40)

o University Parking and Transportation Office —
8th Street Parking Deck (36)

Recreational facilities
e fecreation and Aquatic Center —Jonah L. Larrick
Student Center (24)

Student centers
e Hunton Student Center (20)
e Jonah L. Larrick Student Center (24)

Student support services and

facilities

o Dean of Student Affairs —Hunton Student Center (20)

e Dental Store —Lyons Dental Building (26)

o Division of Academic Success —\/irginia Mechanics
Institute Building (57)

e Financial Aid —Virginia Mechanics Institute Building (57)

e Records and Registration —Virginia Mechanics Institute
Building (57)

o Student Government Association —Hunton Student
Center (20)

o University Mail Services —Virginia Mechanics Institute
Building (57)

o University Parking and Transportation Office —8th Street
Parking Deck (36)

o University Student Counseling Center —Virginia
Mechanics Institute Building (57)

o University Student Health Services —\irginia Mechanics

Institute Building (57)

VCUCard Office — Virginia Mechanics Institute Building

(57)

VCU Dental Care

Lyons Dental Building (26)
\W. Baxter Perkinson Jr. Building (41)
VCU Dental Building (54)

VCU Medical Center hospitals
and clinics

Adult Outpatient Building (under construction) (2)
Ambulatory Care Center (4)

Children’s Hospital of Richmond at VCU, Children’s
Pavilion (10)

Critical Care Hospital (13)

Gateway Building (16)

Jackson Center (21)

Main Hospital (27)

Massey Cancer Center (28)

Nelson Clinic (33)

North Hospital (34)

West Hospital (58)



